The Vets Box Office and Bathroom Refurbishment
Addendum #1
Walk Through Question and Response
September 21, 2017
- 2 Recessed can lights (LEDH-410ICA recessed housing with LT-42-BK Trim) and one (SLED 4818
Cove Light with transformer and accessories) at Box Office and Will Call. See attached cut
sheets. Two (SLED 4818 Cove Light with transformer and accessories) at each Mezz Bathroom.
- Replace existing can lights in new acoustical ceiling tiles in both basement bathrooms (see above

 (65W Max. Load)
TEL: 856-234-2211   FAX: 856-234-0881    www.lum-techlighting.com
Ordering Information
Model
-27 = 2700K
-30 = 3000K
-35 = 3500K
-40 = 4000K
-Color Temp.*
1204 = 12” / 4.5W
1807 = 18” / 6.8W
2108 = 21” / 7.9W
2409 = 24” / 9W
3612 = 36” / 12.4W
4818 = 48” / 16.7W
Length / Wattage
WH = White Painted
Finishes*
Example : SLED1807-30WH-SG-PC24-W-TL27-12-75W * Consult factory for other Color Temperatures and Finishes
SLED = 120VAC DoB
                Cove Lights
-TL27-12-75W = 75W, 277VAC to 120VAC
                                   Step Down Transformer
                                   (65W Max. Load)
Note : See Optional Accessories above
-Options
Mecho   /5 System®
1
MechoSystems is the
manufacturer of the original
chain-driven, manual roller-shade
system.
Mecho/5 is the third-generation,
heavy-duty shade system
engineered from a family of roller
shades that emerged in the 1970s.
It is the only complete hardware-
and-shadecloth system with a
Lifetime Limited Warranty (up
to 25 years), including 100%
replacement and no depreciation
over the life of the warranty.
When installed with EcoVeil®
shadecloth, it becomes a Cradle
to Cradle Certified SilverTM
window-shading system—the
first and only in the industry.
Features
•  Industrial grade.
• A patented, overrunning-
 clutch-drive system.
• An oil-impregnated,
 self-lubricating, large-
 diameter sprocket.
• 67% more lift capacity than
 earlier bracket systems.
• Maximized shade-size range
 of a manual-drive system before
 motorization is required.
• Accommodates shades up to
 126 in. (320 cm) wide and up to
 180 in. (457 cm) wide depending
 on fabric thickness and weight.
•  Built-in offset chain to hang
 closer to the window glass
 for better fascia coverage.
• Fast, easy installation.
• Field-tested and performance-
 proven reliability from hundreds
 of thousands of installations.
Mecho/5 manual roller shade with EcoVeil shadecloth is the first and only Cradle to
Cradle Certified SilverTM window-shading system.
3 in. (76 mm)